1055
Articles Cat. No Description
St
Sales : by the Nearest Distributors.    Call Center : Head Office 080-008-3000, Daejeon 080-008-9009, Int'l +82-2-9675235
Stirrers, Overhead / High-Speed
(1) Hi-flex Metal
for Φ6 ~ 12 Shafts
(2) Rubber Based

NEW
Upgrade
Specifications & Ordering information
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Spec. Models (1) “HS-30D” (2) “HS-100D”
Stirring Capacity Max. 10 Lit. (H2O) Max. 20 Lit. (H2O)
Maximum Viscosity / Torque 10,000 mPas / 85 Ncm 50,000 mPas / 145 Ncm
Speed Range & Resolution  200 ~ 3,000 rpm, 1 rpm-Display / 1 rpm-Control
Motor / Safety Device Direct Driven DC Motor / Overload & Heat Protector for Motor
Motor Rating (Input / Output) 83 / 75 W, 1 / 10 HP 130 / 120 W, 1 / 6 HP
Timer & Alarm 99hr 59min (with Continuous run.), Error status & Timer-end
Controller / Display Digital Feedback Controller / Digital LCD with Back-Light Function
Chuck Grip Capa. Φmm dia Φ3~10mm Shafts
“Push-Through” Shafts dia Φ8mm or Less
Permissible Temp. & Humidity 0 ~ 40℃, 80%
Material ABS and Aluminum
Dimension & Weight 90×145×h180mm, 4.5 kg 90×145×h180mm, 5.3 kg
Packing Size & Gross Weight 320×300×h180mm, 5 kg 320×300×h180mm, 8 kg
Power Consumption 85 W 130 W
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120 V, 60 Hz or AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Stand Package-set
Cat. No. 230V DH.WOS01016 DH.WOS01026
120V DH.WOS02016 DH.WOS02026
Price, Each. ￦ 441,000 486,000
Unit-only
Cat. No. 230V DH.WOS01015 DH.WOS01025
120V DH.WOS02015 DH.WOS02025
Price, Each. ￦ 338,000 367,000
 Ea.       Price, ￦
 Ea.       Price, ￦
Upgrade